P1600055727

(R	equestor's Name)			
(A	ddress)			
(A	ddress)			
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
Certified Copies	Certificates			

Office Use Only



600286990356

06/28/16--01009--018 **87.50

SEGGETARY OF STATE



COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: JC Phot	tography, INC.		
30 0 0EC1	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:		e (Printed or typed)	
410	02 Central Sarasota Parkway, Unit 93	Address	
Sai	rasota, FL 34238	Addiess	
_	City	, State & Zip	
847	7-254-5086		
	Daytime	Telephone number	
jen	ni.jcphotography@gmail.com		
	F-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporate	ion shall be:		
ARTICLE II PRINC	Principal street address	Mailing add	dress, if different is:
Unit 925			
Sarasota, FL 34238			
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which the event photography, edu	DSE he corporation is organized is: portrait cation of photography skills and busing	photography, real estate photogra	aphy, nature photography,
			16 JUN 28 PH 12: 1 TALLAHASSEE FLORI
ARTICLE IV SHARE The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITIA	stock is: LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		ETATE STATE LORIDA
Name and Title	Jenni Chase President	Name and Title:	
Address	4102 Central Sarasota Parkway	Address:	
	Unit 925		
	Sarasota, FL 34238		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
		,	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:	_
Address		Address:	
ARTICI F VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Jenni Chase	_	
Address:	4102 Central Sarasota Parkway, Unit 925		
	Sarasota, FL 34238	_	
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	TALLA-	<i>!</i>
The name and ac	ddress of the Incorporator is:	128 1488	
Name:	Jenni Chase	- 8 9	T .
Address:	4102 Central Sarasota Parkway, Unit 925	PHI2: 1	•
	Sarasota, FL 34238	17 100 100	
Effective date, if		(OPTIONAL) ot be more than five business days prior or 90 busine	ss
Note: If the date		e statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed	as
	ned as registered agent to accept service of proces. am familiar with and accept the appointment as re		
-An	Required Signature/Registered Agent	<u>June 24, 20</u> Date	16
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree feloi	true. I am aware that the false information submitted my as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	in a
Requi	ired Signature/Incorporator	June 24, 20 Date!	<u>16</u>

• • • •